ELLE COLLECTION
(Bollard)
The ELLE COLLECTION is a minimalist outdoor lighting series designed with clean, geometric lines and an elegant
inverted “L” form. Made from durable BETALY® material, these handcrafted Italian bollards combine strength,
sustainability, and refined design for modern exterior spaces. Featuring integrated LED technology with downward light
emission, the fixtures softly illuminate pathways, gardens, and architectural surroundings while creating a warm and
welcoming atmosphere. The collection is designed to blend seamlessly into different environments, enhancing outdoor
spaces without visually dominating them. Available in multiple finishes and sizes, including the standard and the more

m
) (20.5 cm)
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1093-9010-S-K22-DIM-392
BY-1093-9010-S-
K22-DIM-392
 (5
0
cm
) 1
-S
DIMENSIONS:
MODELS:
(15.5 cm)  (5.5 cm)
Length -
Height -
Width -
Base -
L:           6.10" (15.5 cm)
H:         19.69" (50 cm)
W:         2.17" (5.5 cm)
L x W:   8.07" (20.5 cm) x 4.13" (10.5 cm)
(10.5 cm) -M
Length -
Height -
Width -
Base -
L:           6.10" (15.5 cm)
H:          31.69" (80.5 cm)
W:         2.17" (5.5 cm)
L x W:   8.07" (20.5 cm) x 4.13" (10.5 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 4W / 110-277V / CRI 80
3 CCT&LUMENS:
-K22
-K27
-K30
2200K = 570 lm
2700K = 600 lm
3000K = 630 lm
4 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
Non-Dimmable
5 FINISH OPTIONS:
-392
-393
-394
-395
-396
-397
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
(20.5 cm)
 (8
0.